
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73090227 5PSSDB 17.86 4.95 88.41

73090253 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 17.90 6.20 110.98

73090305 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 17.85 3.35 59.80

73090325 P3 - 121174 5PSSDB 17.82 6.20 110.48

73090385 P3 - 117092 5PSSDB 17.88 4.20 75.10

73090407 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 17.84 6.20 110.61

73090455 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 7PSSDB 17.83 5.45 97.17

73090481 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 17.87 5.70 101.86

73090530 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 17.90 4.95 88.60

73090551 P3 - 113463 7PSSDB 17.88 5.70 101.92

73090593 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 17.92 5.15 92.29

73090641 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.85 5.45 97.28

73090682 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 17.99 5.15 92.65

73090736 P3 - 117092 5PSSDB 17.29 4.20 72.62

73090757 P3 - 117092 5PSSDB 17.40 4.20 73.08

73090783 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 17.44 4.95 86.33

73090814 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 17.41 4.95 86.18

73090840 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.45 4.95 86.38

73090851 P3 - 112942 7PSSDB 17.37 5.95 103.35

73090859 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 17.41 6.20 107.94

73090895 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.36 4.95 85.93

73090937 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 17.32 5.45 94.39

73090978 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.40 5.45 94.83

73091015 P3 - 117092 5PSSDB 17.41 4.20 73.12

73091052 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.38 5.45 94.72

73091088 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 17.53 5.15 90.28

73091124 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.50 4.95 86.62

73091161 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 17.46 6.20 108.25

73091193 P3 - 121798 10PSSDA 17.42 3.70 64.45

73091212 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 17.58 8.25 145.04

73091310 P3 - (110516) Wlldrye PH MG & Det 5PSSDB 17.30 5.45 94.29

73091360 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.22 3.50 60.27

73091384 7PSSDB 17.16 8.25 141.57

3076.79

5% -153.84

TOTAL 2922.95

Settlement
of payment

Osmany Tellez Ortiz (Tellez Transport LLC) 3/28/2025

Osmany Tellez R004822

0

D181

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 120055

P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead


	03-21-2025 to 03-27-2025



